
Edwin Marianne

H 20 Tri-Kazel Fighter
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Dagger, knife, dirk 1

Bow 2

Battleaxe 3

2

CàC/Tir

11/11 10 8

13/13 8 8

9/9 12 8

11/11 8 10

0/0 12 8

Reed cuirass (2)

Sneak Attack

Archery

12 / 12 3 / 3

0

0

0



6

5

4

3

2

1

Taol-Kaer - Dukedom of Tulg - Rural

Peasant
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3 9 Instinctive

Frénésie

Quality : Combative

Flaw : Ecentric

Reste :  0         Total :  100


